
Last First Job Type Office # Cell # E-Mail
COPELAND ERIC Bureau Chief 841-2053 437-4240 ecopeland@mt.gov
RICKS BRENT Section Chief 841-2321 202-2755 bricks@mt.gov
OSBORNE SAM Section Manager 461-7997 samuel.osborne@mt.gov
Back Robert Boiler 366-5733 rback@mt.gov
Beattie Seth Boiler/Combo 439-4154 seth.beattie@mt.gov
Bianchini Mathieu W&M 461-7932 mathieu.bianchini@mt.gov
Briggs Don W&M 439-4187 donald.briggs@mt.gov
Brizendine Brandon W&M 481-4382 brandon.brizendine@mt.gov
Carter Lysle Elevator 437-8792 lcarter@mt.gov
Casselano Mike Elevator 431-5974 starts April 14th 2025
Coates Jason W&M 439-4241 jason.coates@mt.gov
Collett Traci Plan Review Support 841-2016 tcollett@mt.gov
Crouchet Joe W&M 439-4245 joseph.crouchet@mt.gov
Fox Tucker Elevator/Combo 202-2630 tucker.fox@mt.gov
Fraser Dave W&M, Metrologist 461-4168 dfraser@mt.gov
Geda Scott W&M 974-3040 scott.geda@mt.gov
Hagenau Mark W&M 431-5909 mark.hagenau@mt.gov
Harris Kelly Plan Review Support 841-2341 kelharris@mt.gov
Jenkins Josh W&M 502-8615 josh.jenkins.mt.gov
Kelly Layton W&M 439-4239 layton.kelly@mt.gov
LaSalle Tracy W&M 465-4649 tracy.lasalle@mt.gov
Meuer Tana Plan Review Support 841-2028 tana.meuer@mt.gov
Payer Jackson Boiler/Combo 465-8874 jackson.payer@mt.gov
Sharp William Boiler 439-4310 william.sharp@mt.gov
Stephens Tim W&M 439-4195 timothy.stephens@mt.gov
Strong Julie Plan Review Support 841-2043 jstrong@mt.gov
Sullivan Dennis Boiler 490-6958 dennis.sullivan@mt.gov
Thompson Kevin Elevator 439-4988 kevin.thompson@mt.gov

DRAKE PAUL Section Manager 202-3494 pdrake@mt.gov
Athman Robert Electrical 439-4106 robert.athman@mt.gov
Brush Nathan Combo 475-5266 nathan.brush@mt.gov
Clark Steven Building 439-2982 sclark@mt.gov
Fennell Ron Combo 202-4363 rfennell@mt.gov
Gerrity Eric Combo 202-4353 eric.gerrity@mt.gov
Klaus Dave Combo 202-4352 david.klaus@mt.gov
Wilson Austin Combo 202-4355 austin.wilson@mt.gov

AABY DARRELL Section Manager 439-2551 daaby@mt.gov
Beston Yancey Combo 439-2809 ybeston@mt.gov
Brush Zachary Combo 202-4346 zachary.brush@mt.gov
Eadie Audra Combo 202-4367 Audra.Stafford@mt.gov
Crowe Nicholas Trainee 202-4347 nicholas.crowe@mt.gov
Helmuth Josh Combo 439-3654 Jhelmuth@mt.gov
Teter Kathy Electrical/Plum-Mech 202-4351 Kathleen.Teter@mt.gov
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GEE SKIP Section Manager 438-7687 skip.gee@mt.gov
Barrie Carol Combo 439-2258 carol.barrie@mt.gov
Beach Sean Combo 431-2265 sean.beach@mt.gov
Diemert Chase Plan Reviewer 439-4504 chase.diemert@mt.gov
Geiger Stephen Combo 202-4368 stephen.geiger@mt.gov
Sutter Chad Plan Reviewer 465-6981 chad.sutter@mt.gov
Thomas Colin Plan Reviewer 841-2055 colin.thomas@mt.gov
Rupp Shawn Combo 202-5593 shawn.rupp@mt.gov

NASHEIM MIKE Section Manager 438-7223 Michael.Nasheim@mt.gov
Catchpole Allan Combo 594-8291 allan.catchpole@mt.gov
Courtney Karen Combo 439-3579 karen.courtney@mt.gov
Ferebee Justin Combo 202-4348 justin.ferebee@mt.gov
Hendrickson Troy Electrical/Plum-Mech 465-1261 thendrickson@mt.gov
Jones Derryck Combo 475-2594 derryck.jones@mt.gov
Lilleberg Shay Combo 439-0641 shay.lilleberg@mt.gov
Rouse Daniel Combo 431-6472 daniel.rouse@mt.gov
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